

CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/ISC/PRE/SE/ 206/2021

August 11, 2021

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
25th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s)/legal heir(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0007588	SAVANT SHIVARUDRA DATTAWADE	500	2016430 _ 2016434	328909251 - 328909750
E0008999	SHANKAR APPASAHEB BHOSALE	500	2028637 _ 2028641	330129951 - 330130450
E0015294	ANANT GOPAL THAKUR	300	2071289 _ 2071291	334395151 - 334395450
E0020515	MADDIVENKATA RAMA HARAGOPAL	100	127903	40695408 - 40695507
E0089577	VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA	100	665116	118550511 - 118550610
E0122179	SAVITA AGARWAL	200	802249 _ 802250	132262951 - 132263150
E0179710	MANOJ KUMAR JAIN	100	1030046	155042461 - 155042560
E0218377	SHANKAR APPASAHEB BHOSALE	200	1143470 _ 1143471	309160511 - 309160710
E0339312	SALUZINHO ROSARIO VAZ	100	181869	46091107 - 46091206

The Company has advised the shareholder(s) for submission of requisite documents for the issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the lost share certificate(s).

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited.

Authorised Signatory

From,

Shri. Savant Shivarudra Dattawade

At/Po: Nandikurali Tq: Raibag

Dist: Belagavi - 591317

To,

Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Ltd., Corporate One First Floor 5 Commercial Centre, Jasola New Delhi – 110025.

Sub: To issuing the Duplicate Share Certificate.

Respected Sir,

I, **Shri. Savant Shivarudra Dattawade**, I am holding Shares in your company details of which are as below...

Folio No.	W. No.	C. No.	No of Shares
E0007588	30825	30979	500
	ļ		

The above mentioned share certificate was lost due to heavy rain in my house. Therefore, I want the share certificate of above mentioned. Therefore, I am requesting for issue the duplicate share certificate to me.

5.S.D

Yours Faithfully,

Place: Raibag

Date: /07/2021

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

1 0 AUG 2021

New Delhi

From Shri Shankarao Appasab Bhosale Near Om Shanti, Anand Nagar Mudhol-587313

Tq: Mudhol Dist: Bagalkot

State: Karnataka Cell: 9480233035

To, Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd., Corporate One. First Floor 5 Commercial Center, Jasola, New Delhi -110 025.

Subject: Issueing Duplicate Share Certificate

Respected Sir,

I am Shankarao Appasab Bhosale I have share's in your company Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd., So I have lost My share certificates in my home so kindly issue duplicate share certificates I attached my all Xerox share certificate copy.

Please issue my all share duplicate certificate on my address

Certificate Nos

100/- Rs	10/- Rs
1) 2028637	1) 63953
2) 2028638	2) 63954
3) 2028639	3) 63955
4) 2028640	4) 63956
5) 2028641	5) 63957
6) 1143470	6) 0343946
7) 1143471	7) 0343947

Thanking You

Yours Faitfully

(Shankruo Appasab Bhosale)



Date: 6/8/2021

To,

Siddha B. Jash,

Investor Service Center

Chambal Fertilizers & Chemicals Ltd.,

Corporate One, First Floor,

5 Commercial Centre, Jasola

New Delhi - 110025

Sub: Transmission of shares cum issue of Duplicate Certificate

Ref: Folio (L.F.) no. E0015294

Sir,

I undersigned, Sanjay Anant Thakur, am the son of Late Anant Gopal Thakur who is the shareholder of Chambal Fertilizers & Chemicals Ltd belonging to the folio number referred above. My father Late Anant Gopal Thakur expired on 03/11/2015.

I did not find the original share certificate when searched for, so I request you to send the procedure of transmission of these shares. In our family, we are 5 family members including my mother and 3 sisters, as a successors of Late Anant Gopal Thakur.

I have attached the original copy of Death certificate of Anant Gopal Thakur, herewith.

Please send the procedure as requested. Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

(Sanjay Anant Thakur)

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

1 0 AUG 2021

New Delhi

Address - Ath Post - Chaul Sagmala, Near Ram Mondir, Tal-Alibay, Dist - Raigad Pin-402203. Mobile - 9225739762

Dec 4 8/21

(m:

MADDI VENICATA RAMA HARAGOPAL 1-3-19 BARAMPETA NARASARAOPET-SZZEO)

To CHAMBAL FERT, ECH, Cld: Demale Section NEWDELHI

Replead Sir

REF:- F.NO: E 00 20515 (100 Phos)
SUB2- SEND DOPLICATE SHARES

E
CHANGE OF ADDRESS

The alon set of to combit ful Ech, led men. Then are almost, sof severed you floore sed by outlies the smars. Askelled you seesed of new Address in you body of almost the letter. It you sould also you shall be you seed of your selection.

The you had a .

1 PAN CAPD

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

1 0 AUG 2021

D BOBR CAND

New Delhi

a Willer Goff

(MADDI VENKATA ROMAHARAGORAL

3 Comber latter

सेवा में श्रीमान

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited Corporate One, First Floor, 5 Commercial Centre, Jasola New Delhi - 110025

विषय

शेयर इप्लीकेट जारी कारने हेत्

मोहदय निवेदन है की मेरे Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited के शेयर थे जिसके foliyo nomber E0089577 Certificate no. 118550511 to 118550610 Share certificate account holder name vijay kumar Sharma गुम हो गये है यह है की मेने शेयर को पहले अपने DEMAT A\C करने के लिए जो कोटक सिक्योरिटीज लिमटेड दिया था जो की आपके यह से साइन वेरिफिर के लिए वापस अपने भेजा दिया था. मेने बैंक से साइन वेरिफिए करा कर कोटक सिक्योरिटीज को वापस क्षेजा था. कित्नु उसके बाद लोकडाउन लग गया था मेने उसके बाद मेने उसने पूछता रहा क्या हुआ मेरे शेयर का कित्नु मुझे सही जवाब नही दिया

अब कुछ समय बाद बोल रहे है की हमारे पास रिकॉर्ड नही आ रहा है इस तरह से मुझे बहुत जायद परेशानी सहनी पड़ रही है इसलिए आपसे निवेदन है की मेरे CHAMBLFERT के शेयर डुप्लीकेट कॉपी जारी करने की क्रपा करे जिससे की में अपने शेयर को डीमेंट करा सक्

जिसके साथ में पुराने शेयर की फोटो कॉपी , यैन काई आधार कार्ड की कॉपी आपके यह से हुई स्लिप की कॉपी सलग्न कर रहा ह्

Add = 43/14/04 Zadau maneiai Luge

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

1 0 AUG 2021

New Delhi

Application for reporting loss of share certificate

Date: 7 08 2021

From: Savita agarwal
B-197 avas vikas kichha
near st. peter school
Pin code -263148, uttarakhand
Mob.No (1):9897088400
(2):8307381363

Email: yashg16@gmail.com

To
Investor Service Centre
Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited
Corporate One, First Floor,
5 Commercial Centre, Jasola
New Delhi – 110025

Dear Sir,

Ref: Folio No._E0122179
Sub: Loss of share certificate

Iam holding 200 Equity Shares under the above folio.

This is to inform you that the following share certificate(s) has been lost/ misplaced by me on 16.03.2019

I request you to please note the above and intimate me/us the procedure for issue of duplicate share certificate.

Iconfirm that the above mentioned share certificate(s) are not sold/ pledged or given to anyone for any consideration and declare that what is stated above are true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge and belief.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

(Signature of sole/first holder)

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

11 AUG 2021

New Delhi



महाराष्ट्र MAHARASHTRA

2021 0

93669 इस्ताचा प्रकारः..... दस्त नोंदणी करगार आहेत का : बंब / ॥ही मुरांक विकत येमान्याचे नावः Manoj kumar 4 Jalo

- 1 JUL 2021

इस्ते व्यवतीचे बाद व पताः R Sorwade Migdi

क्या करवासाठी क्यांनी नुप्रोक सरेवी केला बाहे स्वाय कारवासाठी बुरांक करेबी केल्बापासुन ६ वहिन्वात कावरचे बंधनकारक आहे.

AFFIDAVIT

To, The Registrar Zuari Finserv Ltd, Corporate One, First Floor, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025 Unit - Chambal Fertilizers & Chemicals Ltd. 637510





1, Manojkumar Jain S/o Ghevarchand, Age - 45 yrs, Occ - Business, R/at : C/o Arihant Sales, 201 Ganesh Peth, Pangul Ali, Pune, Maharashtra do hereby state on solemn affirmation as under:

That I am holder of 100 shares of Chambal Fertilizers & Chemicals Ltd. under Regd. Folio No. E0179710 in respect of said shares. That I have lost/misplaced the original share certificate duly issued by the said company and could not trace the same inspite of due diligent search. That I am receiving the dividend of the said shares from time to time.

That as on today I possess only the Dividend Warrant for the year 2016-2017 in respect of said shares.

I have executed this Affidavit to confirm the above said fact so as to get the duplicate share certificate for my aforesaid 100 shares.

Whatever stated above is true and correct to the best of my knowledge, belief and information. I have signed on this Affidavit hereunder at Pune, Maharashtra, on this 02nd day of August, 2021.



Manoj Kumare G Jaly (Manojkumar Jain) AFFIANT

BEFORE ME

MANGALA N. WAKHARE ADVOCATE & NOTARY GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

3 1 JUL 2021







From Shri Shankarao Appasab Bhosale Near Om Shanti, Anand Nagar Mudhol-587313

Tq: Mudhol Dist: Bagalkot

State: Karnataka Cell: 9480233035

To, Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd., Corporate One, First Floor 5 Commercial Center, Jasola, New Delhi -110 025.

Subject: Issueing Duplicate Share Certificate

Respected Sir,

I am Shankarao Appasab Bhosale I have share's in your company Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd., So I have lost My share certificates in my home so kindly issue duplicate share certificates I attached my all Xerox share certificate copy.

Please issue my all share duplicate certificate on my address

Certificate Nos

100/- Rs	10/- Rs
1) 2028637	1) 63953
2) 2028638	2) 63954
3) 2028639	3) 63955
4) 2028640	4) 63956
5) 2028641	5) 63957
6) 1143470	6) ()343946
7) 1143471	7) 0343947

Thanking You

Yours Faitfully

(Shankras Appasab Bhosale)

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

1 0 AUG 2021

New Delhi

To,

Mr. S B Jash,

Investor Service Centre,

Chambal Fertilisers And Chemicals Limited,

Corporate One, 1st Floor,

5 Commercial Centre, Jasola

New Delhi - 110025

Respected Sir,

SUBJECT - Issue of duplicate share certificate. Folio / Client ID No. E0339312

With reference to you mail instructing physical request letter for issue of duplicate share certificate, I wish to request you to kindly issue me duplicate share certificates for folio number **E0339312** as I am unable to locate my original share certificate.

I wish to dematerialize these shares as per the new regulations.

I have attached a copy of my pan card for your reference. My contact number is +91-9822164297 and my email address is vassalusinho@gmail.com. Please contact me in case you need any information.

Thank you.

With regards,

(Salusinho Rosario Vas)

St. Anthony's Building,

Airport Road, Near Vidya Mandir School,

Mormugao, South Goa. 403711

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

1 1 AUG 2021

New Delhi